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Shocky Strand Invitational ­2015 ­ Varsity Boys Results

               "SHOCKY STRAND" MOORHEAD ROTARY INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET
                      MB Johnson Park - Moorhead, MN
                              August 31, 2015
                             VARSITY BOYS - 5K
   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
TEAM RESULTS: VARSITY BOYS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    46  Willmar                   (  17:12.9  1:26:04.1   2:06.6)
========================================
  1      1  Nadir Yusuf 12           16:21.6
  2      4  Mohamed Noor 11          16:27.3
  3      6  Ian Thompson 12          17:02.6
  4     13  Cael Carlson 9           17:44.4
  5     22  Harley Anez 9            18:28.2
  6   ( 34) Kyle Knofczynski 10      18:58.4
  7   ( 37) Jacob Minnick 11         19:07.6

  2.    54  Bemidji                   (  17:29.9  1:27:29.5   1:47.9)
========================================
  1      3  Caleb Appleton 12        16:24.8
  2      7  Isaac Berg 11            17:17.0
  3     10  Linaes Whiting 10        17:40.5
  4     15  Noah Holter 12           17:54.5
  5     19  Kenny Gudmundson 12      18:12.7
  6   ( 24) Ethan Youso 12           18:32.3
  7   ( 25) Payton Christopherson 12   18:34.7

  3.    59  Fargo Davies              (  17:30.9  1:27:34.5   2:05.6)
========================================
  1      2  Hunter Lucas 11          16:24.5
  2      5  Jacob Henne 12           16:56.2
  3      8  Alex Skaare 11           17:17.4
  4     21  Joval Yousa 10           18:26.3
  5     23  Jacob Zetocha 10         18:30.1
  6   ( 30) Andrew Lundstrom 10      18:44.4
  7   ( 32) Andrew Selensky 9        18:53.0

  4.    72  Perham                    (  17:53.0  1:29:24.9   0:26.4)
========================================
  1     11  Chase Lietz 11           17:41.2
  2     12  Hunter Kjelshus 11       17:43.7
  3     14  Jacob Dickerson 11       17:48.6
  4     17  Carson Speicher 10       18:03.8
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  5     18  Nick Listrom 11          18:07.6
  6   ( 28) Adam Siira 11            18:42.2
  7   ( 35) Nathan Coleman 12        19:00.3

  5.   101  Moorhead                  (  18:13.1  1:31:05.5   1:23.5)
========================================
  1      9  Eric Wicklund 12         17:20.0
  2     16  Eric Gibbons 11          17:58.7
  3     20  Joseph Thibert 12        18:23.0
  4     27  Austin Gruenberg 10      18:40.3
  5     29  Andrew Franklin 10       18:43.5
  6   ( 39) Hayden Emery 12          19:46.5
  7   ( 41) Hunter Wollschlager 10   19:54.4

  6.   189  TRF                       (  19:36.5  1:38:02.3   1:36.1)
========================================
  1     26  Brian Powell 12          18:40.2
  2     31  Kris Joppra 12           18:50.8
  3     43  Blake Boen 11            20:06.7
  4     44  Zachary Myhrer 9         20:08.3
  5     45  Cooper Sorvig 12         20:16.3
  6   ( 47) Jacob Davis 8            20:35.9
  7   ( 50) Brandon Kasprick 11      20:51.8

  7.   226  Pelican Rapids            (  20:12.7  1:41:03.1   2:39.4)
========================================
  1     33  Samuel Cruz 12           18:58.3
  2     38  Logan Knorr 12           19:19.0
  3     42  Alejandro Romero 12      20:05.1
  4     54  Cody Gillespy 12         21:03.0
  5     59  Garrett Seifert 11       21:37.7
  6   ( 62) Austin Simpson 10        23:05.5
  7   ( 63) Jay Gorton 12            26:16.5

  8.   229  Hawley                    (  20:14.8  1:41:13.6   2:04.6)
========================================
  1     36  Sam Andersen 12          19:01.6
  2     40  Satchel Tickel 10        19:53.0
  3     46  Jakob Berg 12            20:19.7
  4     51  Oliver Defelici 10       20:53.1
  5     56  Cole Keeping 11          21:06.2
  6   ( 60) Hunter Ranstrom 12       22:38.9
  7   ( 61) Nate Isaacson 11         22:40.4

  9.   257  Fergus Falls              (  20:55.3  1:44:36.5   0:20.0)
========================================
  1     48  Hunter Eldien 10         20:45.1
  2     49  Max Brinkman 10          20:51.3
  3     52  Matthew Oehler 9         20:56.3
  4     53  Nate Ronning 11          20:58.7
  5     55  Caleb Danielson 9        21:05.1
  6   ( 57) Donovan Wood 12          21:09.6
  7   ( 58) Titus Seland 9           21:15.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: VARSITY BOYS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place Tea/Tot  No.  Name                  Age Team                      Time    Pace     
===== ======== ==== ===================== === ========================= ======= ===== 
    1   1/7     788 Nadir Yusuf           12  Willmar                   16:21.6  5:16 
    2   1/7     908 Hunter Lucas          11  Fargo Davies              16:24.5  5:17 
    3   1/7     595 Caleb Appleton        12  Bemidji                   16:24.8  5:17 
    4   2/7     771 Mohamed Noor          11  Willmar                   16:27.3  5:18 
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    5   2/7     903 Jacob Henne           12  Fargo Davies              16:56.2  5:28 
    6   3/7     782 Ian Thompson          12  Willmar                   17:02.6  5:30 
    7   2/7     598 Isaac Berg            11  Bemidji                   17:17.0  5:34 
    8   3/7     920 Alex Skaare           11  Fargo Davies              17:17.4  5:34 
    9   1/7     654 Eric Wicklund         12  Moorhead                  17:20.0  5:35 
   10   1/3     880 Bailey Crook          11  DGF                       17:27.9  5:38 
   11   3/7     875 Linaes Whiting        10  Bemidji                   17:40.5  5:42 
   12   1/7     687 Chase Lietz           11  Perham                    17:41.2  5:42 
   13   2/7     686 Hunter Kjelshus       11  Perham                    17:43.7  5:43 
   14   4/7     745 Cael Carlson          9   Willmar                   17:44.4  5:43 
   15   3/7     678 Jacob Dickerson       11  Perham                    17:48.6  5:44 
   16   4/7     845 Noah Holter           12  Bemidji                   17:54.5  5:46 
   17   2/7     985 Eric Gibbons          11  Moorhead                  17:58.7  5:48 
   18   4/7     700 Carson Speicher       10  Perham                    18:03.8  5:49 
   19   5/7     688 Nick Listrom          11  Perham                    18:07.6  5:51 
   20   5/7     838 Kenny Gudmundson      12  Bemidji                   18:12.7  5:52 
   21   2/3     888 Dan Wilson            10  DGF                       18:14.5  5:53 
   22   3/7     650 Joseph Thibert        12  Moorhead                  18:23.0  5:56 
   23   4/7     924 Joval Yousa           10  Fargo Davies              18:26.3  5:57 
   24   5/7     736 Harley Anez           9   Willmar                   18:28.2  5:57 
   25   5/7     926 Jacob Zetocha         10  Fargo Davies              18:30.1  5:58 
   26   6/7     877 Ethan Youso           12  Bemidji                   18:32.3  5:58 
   27   7/7     827 Payton Christopherson 12  Bemidji                   18:34.7  5:59 
   28   1/7     731 Brian Powell          12  TRF                       18:40.2  6:01 
   29   4/7     988 Austin Gruenberg      10  Moorhead                  18:40.3  6:01 
   30   6/7     697 Adam Siira            11  Perham                    18:42.2  6:02 
   31   5/7     982 Andrew Franklin       10  Moorhead                  18:43.5  6:02 
   32   6/7     909 Andrew Lundstrom      10  Fargo Davies              18:44.4  6:02 
   33   2/7     721 Kris Joppra           12  TRF                       18:50.8  6:04 
   34   7/7     919 Andrew Selensky       9   Fargo Davies              18:53.0  6:05 
   35   1/7     659 Samuel Cruz           12  Pelican Rapids            18:58.3  6:07 
   36   6/7     761 Kyle Knofczynski      10  Willmar                   18:58.4  6:07 
   37   7/7     677 Nathan Coleman        12  Perham                    19:00.3  6:08 
   38   1/7     950 Sam Andersen          12  Hawley                    19:01.6  6:08 
   39   7/7     768 Jacob Minnick         11  Willmar                   19:07.6  6:10 
   40   2/7     664 Logan Knorr           12  Pelican Rapids            19:19.0  6:14 
   41   6/7     980 Hayden Emery          12  Moorhead                  19:46.5  6:22 
   42   2/7     969 Satchel Tickel        10  Hawley                    19:53.0  6:24 
   43   7/7     658 Hunter Wollschlager   10  Moorhead                  19:54.4  6:25 
   44   3/7     667 Alejandro Romero      12  Pelican Rapids            20:05.1  6:28 
   45   3/7     707 Blake Boen            11  TRF                       20:06.7  6:29 
   46   4/7     720 Zachary Myhrer        9   TRF                       20:08.3  6:29 
   47   5/7     730 Cooper Sorvig         12  TRF                       20:16.3  6:32 
   48   3/7     952 Jakob Berg            12  Hawley                    20:19.7  6:33 
   49   6/7     710 Jacob Davis           8   TRF                       20:35.9  6:38 
   50   1/7     932 Hunter Eldien         10  Fergus Falls              20:45.1  6:41 
   51   2/7     928 Max Brinkman          10  Fergus Falls              20:51.3  6:43 
   52   7/7     714 Brandon Kasprick      11  TRF                       20:51.8  6:43 
   53   4/7     955 Oliver Defelici       10  Hawley                    20:53.1  6:44 
   54   3/3     885 Todd Scheuring        12  DGF                       20:56.2  6:45 
   55   3/7     939 Matthew Oehler        9   Fergus Falls              20:56.3  6:45 
   56   4/7     943 Nate Ronning          11  Fergus Falls              20:58.7  6:46 
   57   4/7     660 Cody Gillespy         12  Pelican Rapids            21:03.0  6:47 
   58   5/7     931 Caleb Danielson       9   Fergus Falls              21:05.1  6:48 
   59   5/7     962 Cole Keeping          11  Hawley                    21:06.2  6:48 
   60   6/7     949 Donovan Wood          12  Fergus Falls              21:09.6  6:49 
   61   7/7     946 Titus Seland          9   Fergus Falls              21:15.0  6:51 
   62   5/7     668 Garrett Seifert       11  Pelican Rapids            21:37.7  6:58 
   63   6/7     966 Hunter Ranstrom       12  Hawley                    22:38.9  7:18 
   64   7/7     959 Nate Isaacson         11  Hawley                    22:40.4  7:18 
   65   6/7     669 Austin Simpson        10  Pelican Rapids            23:05.5  7:26 
   66   7/7     661 Jay Gorton            12  Pelican Rapids            26:16.5  8:28 
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